
   

 

 

Milford Route - Bus #65 - Wildcat Bus 

Morning 

 

 

6:58 Leave Janesville School-Turn Right on Main Street continue on Main to Honey Lake Market   

7:03 Honey Lake Market 

7:18 Milford Post Office 

 Back on 395 towards Janesville, Right on Lakecrest Road 

7:28  459-345 Lakecrest 

7:30 459-755 Lakecrest 

7:31 460-105 Lakecrest 

  Left on 395, right on Hicks Road, left on Ponderosa 

7:34 460-235 Ponderosa 

7:35 Stop at mailboxes on Ponderosa/ Lakeview Dr. 

 Go back to 395, cross to dirt road, Left on Lakecrest 

7:43 463-100 Lakecrest 

 Right on 395 

7:45 Dirt Church/395 

7:47 465-110 US 395 

 Continue on 395, turn left on Janesville Main Street. 

7:50 Conrad Road, across from Dollar General 

7:51 465-185 Main Street 

7:55 Arrive back at Janesville School 

 

 

 

 



   

 

Milford Route - Bus #65 - Wildcat Bus 

Afternoon 

 

2:35 Leave Janesville School 

 Right on Main Street 

2:37 463-425 Main Street 

2:38 463-260 Main Street 

2:40 Honey Lake Market 

 Left on 395 

2:45 Dirt Church/395 

2:46 465-110 US 395 

2:47 Saddleback Way 

 Cross 395 to Janesville Main Street 

2:48 Conrad Road – Across from Dollar General 

2:49 465-185 Main Street 

  Continue Main Street, Left on Church Street, right on 395 

2:58 463-100 Lakecrest 

3:00 462-300 Lakecrest 

3:04 460-915 Lakecrest 

 Cross 395 to Hicks Road, Left on Ponderosa 

3:06 460-235 Ponderosa 

3:07 Mailboxes at Ponderosa/Lakeview Drive 

3:08 459-855 Ponderosa/Lakeview Drive 

3:09 459-765 Ponderosa 

3:10 Vista Lane 

3:11 460-110 Ponderosa 

3:12 460-105 Lakecrest 

3:13 459-755 Lakecrest 



   

 

3:14 459-345 Lakecrest 

 Continue to 395, Turn left 

3:15 Honey View Lane 

3:17 Thunder Mountain Road 

3:20 Wran Road 

3:24 Lounsbury Road 

3:27 Milford Post Office 

 395 towards Janesville 

3:30 Immediately stop at barn and white house on thr right 

3:45 Arrive back at Janesville School  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10/13/22 


